
Dahod - Anand MEMU  Special/09350 - MEMU - WR 
VKG/Vavadi Khurd to TAS/Thasra 

0h 46m - 33 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHD Dahod 11:25 0 1 0 42 312 WR
2 RET Rentia 11:32 11:33 1m 0 1 5 65 335 WR
3 JKT Jekot 11:38 11:39 1m 0 1 10 64 346 WR
4 USRA Usra 11:46 11:47 1m 0 1 18 46 298 WR
5 MAM Mangal Mahudi 11:54 11:55 1m 0 1 23 64 261 WR
6 LMK Limkheda 12:04 12:05 1m 0 1 33 59 205 WR
7 PPD Piplod 12:13 12:14 1m 0 1 41 80 209 WR
8 SAT Sant Road 12:23 12:24 1m 2 1 53 77 166 WR
9 CCL Chanchelav 12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 62 69 169 WR
10 KIZ Kansudhi 12:38 12:39 1m 0 1 69 25 138 WR
11 GDA Godhra Junction 12:50 12:52 2m 0 1 73 31 119 WR
12 VKG Vavadi Khurd 13:05 13:06 1m 0 1 80 59 WR
13 TUWA Tuwa 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 88 53 WR
14 TBA Timba Road 13:25 13:26 1m 0 1 97 26 WR
15 SVL Sevaliya 13:34 13:35 1m 0 1 100 47 70 WR
16 AGCI Angadi 13:43 13:44 1m 0 1 106 52 65 WR
17 TAS Thasra 13:52 13:53 1m 0 1 113 54 64 WR
18 DK Dakor 14:03 14:04 1m 0 1 122 56 54 WR
19 UMH Umreth 14:12 14:13 1m 0 1 130 53 51 WR
20 OD Od 14:21 14:22 1m 0 1 137 37 49 WR
21 BAJ Bhalej 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 141 18 44 WR
22 SNA Sadanapura 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 145 13 47 WR
23 ANND Anand Junction 15:15 0 1 152 - 40 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:34)

May 22 2024 (04:34)

1

1


